Project
Catalog Number
Type
CPY3
LED Canopy
SPECIFICATIONS                MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
CPY-LED
rev: 01212019
HOUSING
 - Galvanized Steel
 - Durable UV resistant non-corrosive resin frame
 - UV-Stabilized acrylic lens
 - Mounts to ceiling
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
 - QT (120/208/240/277V)
 - Dimmable driver standard
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Frosted ribbed acrylic lens
 - 50,000 hours @ L70
 - Offered in 3000K, and 4000K
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed
 - ARRA Compliant
 - RoHS Compliant
 - Energy Start Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
103/4”
MODEL#      Wattage         Lumens           Color           Dimmable
CPY3-13L-120V-30K-*  13W    900 Lumens          3000K Yes
CPY3-13L-120V-40K-*  13W  1000 Lumens          4000K Yes
CPY3-14L-120V-30K-*  14W  1350 Lumens          3000K Yes
CPY3-14L-120V-40K-*   14W  1400 Lumens          4000K Yes
CPY3-22L-QT-40K-*  22W  1824 Lumens          4000K  No
CPY3-23L-120V-30K-*  23W  1800 Lumens          3000K Yes
CPY3-23L-120V-40K-*  23W  1900 Lumens          4000K Yes
*Specify Housing Color; WHite, BLack
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
PC -   Photocell
OCS -   Motion Sensor
233/4”
MODEL#      Lamps
CPY3-13LGU-120V 1x13W GU Base
CPY3-26LGU-120V 2x13W GU Base
CPY3-18LGU-120V 1x18W GU Base
CPY3-36LGU-120V 2x18W GU Base
CPY3-23LGU-120V 1x26W GU Base
CPY3-46LGU-120V 2x26W GU Base
CPY3-26LGU-120V 1x26W GU Base
CPY3-27LGU-120V 1x27W GU Base
Wired
   GU Base 101/4” 101/4”
51/2”